AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC		I		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 1 March 2009	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applied 10-08-37 4M001		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY			9B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	· .
10 FARM SPRINGS RD			10A MODIFICATION OF CON- NRC-10-08-374	TRACT/ORDER NO.
FARMINGTON CT 060322577		·	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	The same of the sa
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 09-18-2008	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B& OR	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Report of this amendment you demakes reference to the solicitates. 8: 94015-5AA303 JCN	ne solicitation and amendme EECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, a	nt numbers. FAILURE OF YO R TO THE HOUR AND DATE dy submitted, such change ma nd is received prior to the oper	UR AC- SPECIFIED MAY y be made
13. THIS ITEM APP	PLIES ONLY TO MOD	IFICATIONS OF CON	·	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	THE CONTRACT/ORD			
· A THIS STATISTICS OF SELVING RESIDENT TO: (Specific	during, The orbitales services		THAT ORDER NO. IN FILM TOA.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X C . 4	"OPTION TO EXTEND T	HE TERM OF THE CONTI	RACT"	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is required to sign this document and return 3 copies to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC				
The Purpose of this modification is to amount of \$198,630.21, as specified on	(1) exercise Option	Year 1, and (2) prov		the .
				-
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.	
Paul Bloom Regional	General Manager	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Morie Gunter-Her Contracting Off:	nderson	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED 3-27-09	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY	So Me	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	13-21-01	· (Signature	of Contracting Officer)	5-27-01

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
DDEVIOLE ENTRING MOT HEADLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.83)
Proceedings by CSA EAST

Contract No. NRC-10-08-374 is hereby modified, as follows:

- 1. Option Year 1 is exercised for the performance period of 1 March, 2009 through 28 February, 2010.
- 2. By reason of the above the total obligated amount of the contract is Increased from \$89,493.00 by \$198,630.21 to \$288,123.21.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDTIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE & EFFECT.